
Low Net - Mixed 2 Ball

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
NetNet

1 CHANDLER, HOLLY + Chandler, BlakeCHANDLER, HOLLY + Chandler, Blake 18 80 62

2 COHOON, TONY + MCVEY, JENNIFERCOHOON, TONY + MCVEY, JENNIFER 14 78 64

3 HENNIGAR, SUSAN + HENNIGAR, TODDHENNIGAR, SUSAN + HENNIGAR, TODD 14 80 66

4 BRINE, MIKE + BRINE, SHERRYBRINE, MIKE + BRINE, SHERRY 13 80 67

5 CHRISTIAN, RUTH + CHRISTIAN, TERRYCHRISTIAN, RUTH + CHRISTIAN, TERRY 18 85 67

6 BOSS, SHEILA + HARVEY, DAVIDBOSS, SHEILA + HARVEY, DAVID 18 85 67

7 RAINE, MARY + RICHARDSON, MIKERAINE, MARY + RICHARDSON, MIKE 12 81 69

8 Jordan, LESLEY + LEPAGE, MICHAELJordan, LESLEY + LEPAGE, MICHAEL 12 81 69

9 RAVLO, JO ANN + RAVLO, JOHNRAVLO, JO ANN + RAVLO, JOHN 15 84 69

10 BOND, ROBIN + HATCHER, FAITHBOND, ROBIN + HATCHER, FAITH 17 87 70

11 ARSENAULT, BARB + Sinclair, DONARSENAULT, BARB + Sinclair, DON 17 89 72

12 EDWARDS, SYLVIA + WELLS, MICHAELEDWARDS, SYLVIA + WELLS, MICHAEL 15 88 73

13 Collicutt, Alison + FRASER, PATRICKCollicutt, Alison + FRASER, PATRICK 15 89 74

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
NetNet

1 LAMB, JEFFREY + SOMERS-LAMB, TRUDYLAMB, JEFFREY + SOMERS-LAMB, TRUDY 26 88 62

2 Dunlevy, Mike + TIMMONS, CAROLYNDunlevy, Mike + TIMMONS, CAROLYN 29 92 63

3 BEZEAU, ANITA + WILLIAMS, CHARLIEBEZEAU, ANITA + WILLIAMS, CHARLIE 24 90 66

4 ROBINSON, LINDA + ROBINSON, PAULROBINSON, LINDA + ROBINSON, PAUL 19 85 66

5 WARREN, MARLENE + Warren, CARTERWARREN, MARLENE + Warren, CARTER 21 88 67

6 LANGILLE, EDWARD + LANGILLE, TRUDYLANGILLE, EDWARD + LANGILLE, TRUDY 25 92 67

7 ARMSTRONG, ARTHUR + BOND, DEBRAARMSTRONG, ARTHUR + BOND, DEBRA 21 89 68

8 NEWHOOK, SUSAN + Newhook, CRAIGNEWHOOK, SUSAN + Newhook, CRAIG 33 102 69

9 PEW, HOWARD + PEW, JEANNIEPEW, HOWARD + PEW, JEANNIE 19 88 69

10 MELNYK, MARTIN + MORESIDE, JANICEMELNYK, MARTIN + MORESIDE, JANICE 24 94 70

11 Baccardax, JANET + Baccardax, PAULBaccardax, JANET + Baccardax, PAUL 23 95 72

12 BOND, BARBARA + BOND, BRIANBOND, BARBARA + BOND, BRIAN 25 97 72

13 MATHESON, JACK G + Matheson, JOANNEMATHESON, JACK G + Matheson, JOANNE 29 102 73

14 HENNIGAR, CALE + PARK, HANNAHHENNIGAR, CALE + PARK, HANNAH 20 95 75

15 BOND, BRUCE + WILLMAN, DEBBIEBOND, BRUCE + WILLMAN, DEBBIE 19 95 76
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Low Gross

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 COHOON, TONY + MCVEY, JENNIFERCOHOON, TONY + MCVEY, JENNIFER 78

2 BRINE, MIKE + BRINE, SHERRYBRINE, MIKE + BRINE, SHERRY 80

3 CHANDLER, HOLLY + Chandler, BlakeCHANDLER, HOLLY + Chandler, Blake 80

4 HENNIGAR, SUSAN + HENNIGAR, TODDHENNIGAR, SUSAN + HENNIGAR, TODD 80

5 RAINE, MARY + RICHARDSON, MIKERAINE, MARY + RICHARDSON, MIKE 81

6 Jordan, LESLEY + LEPAGE, MICHAELJordan, LESLEY + LEPAGE, MICHAEL 81

7 RAVLO, JO ANN + RAVLO, JOHNRAVLO, JO ANN + RAVLO, JOHN 84

8 CHRISTIAN, RUTH + CHRISTIAN, TERRYCHRISTIAN, RUTH + CHRISTIAN, TERRY 85

9 BOSS, SHEILA + HARVEY, DAVIDBOSS, SHEILA + HARVEY, DAVID 85

10 BOND, ROBIN + HATCHER, FAITHBOND, ROBIN + HATCHER, FAITH 87

11 EDWARDS, SYLVIA + WELLS, MICHAELEDWARDS, SYLVIA + WELLS, MICHAEL 88

12 Collicutt, Alison + FRASER, PATRICKCollicutt, Alison + FRASER, PATRICK 89

13 ARSENAULT, BARB + Sinclair, DONARSENAULT, BARB + Sinclair, DON 89

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 ROBINSON, LINDA + ROBINSON, PAULROBINSON, LINDA + ROBINSON, PAUL 85

2 WARREN, MARLENE + Warren, CARTERWARREN, MARLENE + Warren, CARTER 88

3 PEW, HOWARD + PEW, JEANNIEPEW, HOWARD + PEW, JEANNIE 88

4 LAMB, JEFFREY + SOMERS-LAMB, TRUDYLAMB, JEFFREY + SOMERS-LAMB, TRUDY 88

5 ARMSTRONG, ARTHUR + BOND, DEBRAARMSTRONG, ARTHUR + BOND, DEBRA 89

6 BEZEAU, ANITA + WILLIAMS, CHARLIEBEZEAU, ANITA + WILLIAMS, CHARLIE 90

7 LANGILLE, EDWARD + LANGILLE, TRUDYLANGILLE, EDWARD + LANGILLE, TRUDY 92

8 Dunlevy, Mike + TIMMONS, CAROLYNDunlevy, Mike + TIMMONS, CAROLYN 92

9 MELNYK, MARTIN + MORESIDE, JANICEMELNYK, MARTIN + MORESIDE, JANICE 94

10 HENNIGAR, CALE + PARK, HANNAHHENNIGAR, CALE + PARK, HANNAH 95

11 BOND, BRUCE + WILLMAN, DEBBIEBOND, BRUCE + WILLMAN, DEBBIE 95

12 Baccardax, JANET + Baccardax, PAULBaccardax, JANET + Baccardax, PAUL 95

13 BOND, BARBARA + BOND, BRIANBOND, BARBARA + BOND, BRIAN 97

14 NEWHOOK, SUSAN + Newhook, CRAIGNEWHOOK, SUSAN + Newhook, CRAIG 102

15 MATHESON, JACK G + Matheson, JOANNEMATHESON, JACK G + Matheson, JOANNE 102
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